Приказы об отчислении воспитанников 2025 г.
	Дата
отчисления
	Реквизиты приказа
	Возрастная группа
	Направленность
	Кол-во отчисленных

	15.01 2025 г.
	№ 2
15.01.2025
	    2-ая младшая
	общеобразовательная
	1

	15.01.2025 г.
	№ 3
15.01.2025 г.
	подготовительная
	общеобразовательная
	1

	15.01.2025 г.
	№ 4
15.01.2025 г.
	подготовительная
	общеобразовательная
	1

	04.02.2025 г.
	№ 12
04.02.2025 г.
	2-ая младшая
	общеобразовательная
	1

	14.03.2025 г.
	№ 26
14.03.2025 г.
	2-я младшая
	общеобразовательная
	1
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